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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, January 18th 2022

$50 - $70

8 Chinese Blue & White Covered Vase, 18 1/2" high.
$60 - $100

3 Brass Fire Screen, 27 3/4" high.

9 Vintage Tricycle, 17 1/2" x 23".
$50 - $75

$50 - $80

10 Brass Coal Bin.
$50 - $100

1

11 Canadiana Pine Washstand, 41" high.
$100 - $200

4 Tabriz Carpet, approximately 9'3" x 6'5".

12 Black Button Tufted Leather Rocking Chair.
$150 - $300

$200 - $400

13 Domed Brass & Glass Pendant Light Fixture withou
Globes, 42" diameter, shade chipped.

$50 - $100

Antique Wood Bound Dome Top Trunk, 34" wide.

14 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain Plaques,
31" x 12 1/2".

$120 - $180

2

5

15 Imari Table Lamp, 20" high.
$50 - $60

Vintage Oak Tripod with Bakelite Handle, 35" high
closed.

16 Vintage Walnut Smoker's Cabinet, 26" high, as
found.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Vintage Cast Metal Bridge Lamp, cast base MSL
866, 58" high.

17 Cecil Aldin Coloured Print, 15" x 24", "The Chess
Match".

$50 - $70
18 Pair of Antique Engravings by Havell , 14 1/2 x 21",

"Blenheim & Birming- ham Coaches"
$60 - $100

6 Canadiana Pine Narrow Hall Table, 33" wide.

19 Montague Dawson Colour Print "The Windsor
Castle" signed by Lord Mountbatten, 25 1/2 x 31"

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

20 Hand Tinted Photograph Signed Byron Harmon,
Banff, Canada, 10 3/4" x 6 7/8".

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

21 Meccano No.5 Set in Wood Box with Booklet.
$200 - $400

7 Vintage Airfield Microphone, 11 1/4" high.

22 Okamura-Yaku Pachinko Machine, 32 1/2" high, as
found.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

30 Vintage Porcelain Enamel "Royal Canadian
Mounted Police" Sign, 15 1/2" x 23".

$200 - $400

25 5 Royal Doulton Figurines: Donna/ Jennifer/ Ninette
(cracked)/ Carolyn / The Detective, 9 1/2" H.

31 2 Early Photographic Interest Items: Silhouette Print
& 1883 Oil Copy.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

32 Zanjan Carpet, Approximately 9'9" x 3'7".
$150 - $300

23

33 Wolf Skin with Canvas & Felt Backing, 82" length.
$100 - $200

26 4 Warren Stratford "Canadian Olympic" Sculptures.

34 Collection on Various Assembled Meccano
Vehicles.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

35 2 Italian Pottery Planters, 14 1/2" Diameter,
Chipped.

$50 - $100

Pair of Walnut Upholstered Armchairs.

36 English Oak 4 Drawer Chest, 36" wide.
$150 - $250

24

27

37 P & K Products "Dolly Parton" Wastepaper Basket,
19 1/2" high.

$50 - $60

6 Royal Doulton Figurines: HN 2275/ 3724/ 4532/
3601/ 3970/ 3661.

38 Caramel Glass Pendant Ceiling Fixture.
$50 - $60

$120 - $150

Royal Doulton Figurine "Isadora", HN2398.

39 Oil on Canvas signed H.P. Engman, 25 1/2" x 17
1/2", "Chill Monk".

$60 - $100
40 Limited Edition Print signed Robert Bateman,

CE382/3500, 21 1/2" x 29 1/4", "At the Cliff".
$50 - $100

28 Pink Floyd Platinum Record & Poster.

40A 2 Antique Irons & 1 Trivet.
$50 - $75

$100 - $200

41 Colour Poster After Rick Griffin, 19 1/4" x 13 1/2",
"Quicksilver".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

42 4 Beatles Posters: Anthology 1-3/ 1-4.
$50 - $100

29 "Tragically Hip Fully Completely" Poster, #50/2260,
23 1/2" x 23 1/2".

43 Chinese Blue & White Vase, 18 1/2" high.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100



51 Small Boar Tusk, 4 1/4" length, no export.
$50 - $70

46 Box of Meccano Magazines & Hardcover Books.

52 Sterling Silver Hinged Bangle & a Silver Marcasite
& Amethyst Pin.

$50 - $60

$150 - $300

53 Vintage Triple Strand Yellow Glass Bead Necklace
(possibly Chinese) clasp marked "Sterling".

$50 - $70

44

54 Steiff Miniature Hedgehog Collection & a Steiff
Chicken.

$60 - $100

47 Shiraz Carpet, Approximately 3'11" x 2'7".

55 Items of Interest: Bisque & Fur Doll (7 1/2")/
Viewmaster & Slides.

$50 - $60

$50 - $80

56 3 Disney Wristwatches: 2 Mickey Mouse / 1 Minnie
Mouse.

$60 - $100

Small Mahogany Chest of 4 Drawers, 22 1/4" high.

57 Collection of Costume Jewellery: Coro/ Various.
$100 - $200

45

48

58 Japanese Silk Embroidery Panel, 35" high.
$50 - $60

Shiraz Carpet, Approximately 3'10" x 2'6".

59 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed hinged Porcelain
Plaques, 34" x 12 3/4".

$120 - $180

$50 - $80

Wooden Crate of Various '45's.

60 Large Collection of Classical LP's and boxed sets.
$50 - $100

61 Oil Painting Signed M. McClung 1888, 19 1/2" x 25
1/2".

$50 - $100

49 Box of 14K / BC Jade Charms & Vintage Hamilton
Piece.

62 Soho Pottery Ltd. Pitcher/ Basin (16" diameter)/
Chamber Pot, crazing noted.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

63 Elmo Cased Projector.
$50 - $60

$150 - $250

64 Railroad Signal Lantern, Missing Burner.
$50 - $100

50 Carved Stone Pipe with Wood Stem, 8 1/2" length.

65 Oil Lamp with Reflector, 13" high.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

66 Dutch Copper Coffee Pot, 15 3/8" high.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

73 Collection of Orange Carnival Style Glass: Vases/
Bowls/ Dishes/ Various.

$50 - $70

$50 - $60

74 Collection of Stamp Albums & Stamps: World/
Various.

$100 - $200

69 Barbie "Solo in the Spotlight" Telephone in Original
Box.

75 Oil on Masonite signed R. (Ron) Martin, 15 1/2" x
19 1/2", "Lake View with an Island".

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

76 Meccano Outfit No.2, No.6A, No.3A & 2 Space &
Science Fair.

$150 - $300

67

77 2 Vintage RCA Victor Radios: Little Master IV & X-
110.

$60 - $100

70 New Raymond Treadle Sewing Machine.

78 Oak Mirror Backed Sideboard with leaded glass
doors.

$50 - $150

$50 - $70

79 Watercolour signed A.(Ann) Connor, 10 1/2" x 13
1/2", "The Mill in Winter".

$50 - $100

"Ship's Wheel" Table Lamp, 30 1/2".

80 Rustic Coat Rack, lacking mirror.
$50 - $60

68

71

81 Unsigned Drawing in Frame Dated 1672, 4 1/2" x 6
1/4".

$50 - $100

Arak Runner, Approximately 6'4" x 2'5".

82 Najafabad Carpet, Approximately 12'10" x 9'5".
$500 - $1,000

$100 - $200

Meccano No.10 Set in Wood Box, 4 Drawers
(older),

83 Collection of Belleek China Wares Including Black
Mark.

$60 - $100
84 Collection of 10 RCN Plaques 9 3/4"H & Various

Photos.
$50 - $100

72 6 Coalport & 2 Other Figurines with Coalport Guide.

85 14K Clasped Freshwater Pearl Necklace with
Earrings.

$50 - $100

$150 - $200

86 3 China Figurines: 2 Coalport/ 1 German, 6 1/4" - 8
1/2" high.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100



94 Gouache / Paper Monogrammed JMS'77, 11" x 14
1/2", "Antiquity".

$50 - $60

89 Westinghouse Modern Fan.

95 Collection of Etched Glass Decanters and Glasses.
$50 - $70

$50 - $70

96 Vintage Hespeler Walnut 4 Piece Bedroom Suite.
$150 - $300

87

97 Collection of Canadian & American Bank Notes in
Hollow Book Box, 9 1/2" high.

$60 - $100

90 Limited Edition Print signed Robert Bateman,
#111/950, 16 1/2" x 23 1/2" "Lions on Rocks".

98 Collection of 7 Straight Razors in Case.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

99 Bag of Sterling Silver Jewellery: Onyx Necklace
with Pearls, Silver Bracelets, Earrings.

$50 - $75

RCA Victor 9EY3 45 Player, As Found.

100 Signed Art Pottery Frog Bowl & a Frog Stacking
Teapot Set.

$50 - $100

88

91

101 Small Group of Miscellaneous Jewellery (10K/
Sterling/ Various).

$50 - $70

4 Warren Stratford "Canadian Olympic" Sculptures.

102 Collection of First Day Cover Stamps & English
Coinage.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

4 Warren Stratford "Canadian Olympic" Sculptures.

103 Meccano No.1 In Graphic Paper Box.
$100 - $200

104 Child's Canadiana Rocking Chair, 24 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

92 Pair of Famille Rose Covered Vases, 16" high.

105 Bakelite Ampmeter in Leather Case, 9" x 6 1/2".
$50 - $100

$150 - $200

106 Estate Collection of Costume Jewellery,
Rhinestone, Watches, etc. in Large Jewellery Box.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

107 Walnut Lamp Table.
$50 - $60

93 4 Pewter Tankards Including Coronations of
Edward VIII & George VI.

108 Crate of Edison Discs, as found/ condition noted
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

109 Canadiana Pine Cradle, 36" length.
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

117 5 Emmylou Harris Posters, All Approximately 35" x
23".

$50 - $100

112 Meccano No.7 Set in Wood Box with 2 Drawers.

118 Large Assortment of Meccano & Trays.
$800 - $1,000

$200 - $400

119 Meccano No.5 Set in Wood Box.
$150 - $200

110

120 Heirloom Walnut Cedar Lined Chest, 43" wide.
$60 - $100

113 Retro Turn Table / Radio / CD Player.

121 Royal Doulton John Barleycorn Character Jug.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

122 Collection of Faberge Style Glass & Crystal
Ornaments.

$100 - $200

Warrior Fishing Rod By C.M. Gatley & Co. for
Marshall Wells Ltd., Signed, 78" length.

123 16 O-Pee-Chee & Various Hockey/ Football Cards
in Storage Case, Gretzky/ Orr/ Messier.

$60 - $100

111

114

124 2 Vintage Working Decoys, 13 1/4" & 12" length.
$50 - $100

Canteen with Varieties of Gold Plated Flatware.

125 Meccano Set with 6 Drawers.
$300 - $400

$100 - $200

Colour Print After Robert Bateman, #7147/25352,
23" x 30", "Midnight Black Wolf".

126 Eastlake Wash Stand, 29" x 30" x 16".
$50 - $100

127 4 Eastlake Dining Chairs.
$50 - $100

115 Collection of Iridescent Carnival / Carnival Style
Glass: Punch Bowl, Pitcher/ Dishes/ Various.

128 Vintage Japanese "Super Puck Monster" Game in
Original Box.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

129 Collection of Various World Stamps and
Reference Books

$200 - $400

$100 - $150

130 Wicker Backed Antique Rocking Chair.
$50 - $100

116 Zanjan Carpet, Approximately 6'6" x 4'.

131 Baluch Carpet, Approximately 5'6 1/2" x 2'9".
$100 - $150

$120 - $180

132 Stainless Steel Centro Barbecue.
$75 - $125

$100 - $200



140 Hamedan Carpet, Approximately 6'3 1/2" x 4'.
$150 - $250

135 Collection of Vintage 1978 Records - Les Paul/
Frank Sinatra/ Hank Snow/ Various

141 Saveh Carpet, Approximately 4'6" x 3'7".
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

142 Long Cased Clock, 82 1/2" high.
$75 - $125

133

143 Demilune Vanity Seat, 25" wide.
$50 - $60

136 Crate of Various Rock / Country / Blues / Posters,
Rolled Up.

144 Set of 4 "Wicker" Patio Armchairs.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

145 J.W. Boore Western Saddle, 31" x 25 1/2".
$50 - $100

Old Steamer Trunk.

146 Draft Horse Saddle, 19" length.
$50 - $60

134

137

147 Blue Painted Cedar Lined Chest, 40 wide.
$50 - $100

2 Binders of Rock & Country Promotional
Photographs, some signed

148 Maple Bridge Lamp Table.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

Meccano Set in Wood Box.

149 Set of Brass Fire Irons, 29 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

150 11 Various Dry Mounted & Unframed Rock /
Country / Theater Posters, Largest 36" x 24".

$60 - $100

138 Vintage Walnut Cased FADA Radio, 46 3/4" high.

151 Copper Alloy "Bird Family" Ornament, 12" wide.
$75 - $125

$60 - $100

152 Chinese Ornament Group: 2 Snuff Bottle, Pen,
Paste Box.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

153 3 Royal Doulton Figurines: HN 2278/ 2339/ 2705.
$60 - $90

139 Hard Rock Cafe Las Vegas Leather Jacket, Size
2XL.

154 Mediterranean Hand Painted Donkey Cigarette
Dispenser, 6 3/4" high, As Found.

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

155 Cased Set of Drafting Tools by W.H. Harling.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

$50 - $80

$125 - $150

163 Child's Hardwood Rocking Chair, 24" high.
$50 - $60

158 Indistictly signed Limited Edition Print, #22/250,
"23" x 33 1/2", "Tsimshian Watcher".

164 Collection of 4 Vintage Tonka Excavators /
Construction Vehicles.

$600 - $800

$50 - $100

165 Chinese four panel folding screen.
$50 - $100

156

166 Vintage Coleman Cooler, 23" wide.
$60 - $100

159 Colour Print signed G.Williamson, 24" x 18 1/2", "V
& S" Train Scene

167 6 Hawaiian Shirts.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

168 Group of Royal Albert "Old Country Roses" Dinner
China.

$100 - $150

Brass Barometer & Clock, Marine Style, Each 6"
Diameter.

169 4 Charcoal Portraits after Curtis, signed Donna
Baspaly, 24" x 18", "Portrait Subjects".

$100 - $150

157

160

170 Etched Glass Triptych Mirror, 60" wide.
$60 - $100

Limited Edition Print signed K. Boardman, 27/500,
22 1/2" x 27 1/2", "Series 4 Stones 3".

171 Watercolour signed E. Sartain, 15" x 12",
"Blossoms".

$50 - $70

$50 - $70

Collection Of Various Lace/ Repro. Theatre
Broadsheet/ 3 Brushes (2 Hallmarked),

172 Oil on Board signed K. (Ken) Derling 1980, 17 1/4"
x 23 1/2", "The C.C.G. Cutter Ready".

$50 - $60
173 Collection of Various Collector Edition Barbie

Dolls, approximately 57 pieces.
$500 - $700

161 Limited Edition Print signed Chen Yiming, 12/888,
19 3/4" x 29 1/4", "Forest of Masts".

174 Meccano Set in Box with Booklets.
$60 - $100

$100 - $200

175 Tabriz Carpet, Approximately 4'8" x 3'1".
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

176 Optical Viewer, Ebonized & Banded Walnut (2 3/4"
x 5 3/4" x 9"), Includes Photos, as found.

$60 - $100

162 Group of Vintage Lamps & Lanterns.



$50 - $70

184 Oak Mirror Backed Sideboard.
$150 - $300

179 Victorian Pewter Ice Cream Mold, 6 1/2" x 4 1/4" &
a Metal Jelly Mold 6" x 6 1/4".

185 Pair of Chinese Blue & White Covered vases, 18
1/2" high.

$125 - $175

$100 - $200

186 Meccano Set No.4, No.3 & No.7 with 3 Books.
$150 - $300

177

187 Painted Bowfront Dresser (43 1/2"W) with Mirror &
Double Bedstead.

$150 - $300

180 Amethyst Art Glass Vase & Pyrex Stacking Bowl
Set.

188 Collection of Dinky Cars/ Die Cast Cars/ Model
Cars/ etc.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

189 Collection of Alison Uttley Books: Collins/ London/
19st, condition noted.

$50 - $75

Minton Tile Hand Painted, 6" x 6", "Tree".

190 Mahogany Radio / Turntable Bookcase.
$50 - $150

178

181

191 Watercolour signed E.(Emily) Sartain, 13 1/2" x
19", "Clematis".

$50 - $70

Collection of David Winter & Lilliput Lane Cottages
with 2 Doulton Figures, Chipped a

192 Watercolour signed E. (Emily) Sartain, 10 1/4" x
13 1/4", "Geraniums".

$50 - $70

$50 - $100

Hand Painted Pressed Glass Set, 11 piece.

193 Sterling Silver In-Line Bracelet, Personal Charm
Bracelet with Charms 3 Enamel Scarf Rings.

$50 - $60
194 Harley Davidson Bolova Watch.

$100 - $150

182 Meccano Set in Open Top Red Box.

195 Asian "Great Leap" Lighter & Blessing Ring.
$50 - $70

$100 - $200

196 2 Walking Sticks: 1 Horn & 1 Shriner.
$50 - $70

$50 - $70

197 Three ladies watches: Elgin, Birks, Faux Piaget.
$50 - $100

183 Chinese "Longevity Peaches" Vase, 16" high.

198 2 Small Boxes of Various Sterling & Other
Jewellery.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

205 Oak Linen Fold Sideboard, 45 1/4" wide.
$80 - $100

200A Snow White Doll, 15" high.

206 Pair of Rustic Pine Side Chairs with Rush Seats.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

207 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Blue Border,
approximately 7'4" x 4'7".

$60 - $100

199

208 Mahogany Chest on Chest.
$100 - $200

201 Pair of Gold Tone Wading Bird Lamps, 10 1/4"
high, require rewiring.

209 Inventive Brass Table Lamp, 33" high.
$75 - $100

$50 - $60

210 9 Various Antique Bottles: Pepper Sauce/ Milk of
Magnesia, etc

$50 - $60

Box of Ladies Wristwatches (2 Omega) &
Chairman Mao.

211 Monarch Typewriter.
$75 - $100

200

202

212 Brass Dome Table Lamp, 17 1/4" high.
$50 - $60

Meccano Set with Graphic Box (Blue).

213 4 Warren Stratford "Canadian Olympic"
Sculptures.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Book: "Indian Jungle Lore & The Rifle", Silver
Hackle , Thacker/ Spink & Co, as found.

214 Mahogany Bachelors Chest.
$60 - $100

215 2 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Framed
Plaques, 46" x 13 1/2".

$100 - $150

203 Eastlake Style Walnut Sideboard, 40 3/4" wide.

216 Desk Ornament Made From A Practice Bomb, 19"
high.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

217 Meccano Set No.9 in Red Box & Book, condition
noted.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

218 RCA Victor VA45 45 Player, As Found.
$50 - $60

204 2 Boxes of Blue & White Dinner Ware, Various
Patterns.

219 Vintage Walnut Kitchen Sideboard.
$100 - $200

$50 - $80



227 Group of Sterling & Other Silver Pendants/
Chains/ Earrings.

$50 - $60

222 Schoolhouse Style Light, 11 1/2" diameter.

228 3 Pair of Cufflinks (one pair marked Sterling) and a
tie bar

$50 - $60

$50 - $70

229 6 Royal Doulton Figurines: HN 3309/ 3655/ 2193/
3742/ 3494/ 2961.

$120 - $150

220

230 Model Train Set & Steam Engines.
$100 - $200

223 Two Compendiums of Arms & Crests, as found

231 Collection of Faberge Style Eggs & Boxes.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

232 Collection of Sterling Silver Necklaces
Miscellaneous Jewellery Items.

$50 - $60

Pair of Oil on Canvases Monogrammed CP 1921,
larger 18 1/2" x 11 1/4", "Fruiting Boughs".

233 Collection of Souvenir Spoons, Including 5
Canadian Enameled Silver.

$60 - $100

221

224

234 Small Group of Silver & Other Jewellery.
$50 - $60

Agate Specimen Slice, 5 1/4" wide.

235 Collection of Silver Plated Sugar Sh Caster/
Cream & Sugar/ Basket,

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Petite Spindle Inset Side Chair, 30" high.

236 "The American Model Builder" No.13 Graphic Box.
$100 - $200

237 Remington Bayonet & Sheath, 1918, 22 1/2".
$100 - $150

225 Vintage Velvet Purse & a Fiona Designer Silver-
Tone Mesh Purse.

238 Canadian 1987 Calgary 1988 Olympic Gold Coin.
$600 - $900

$100 - $150

239 Kashmar Carpet, Approximately 12'8" x 9'4".
$500 - $1,000

$50 - $60

240 Armchair with Crinoline Stretcher, As Found.
$50 - $60

226 Collection of British & American Coins.

241 4 Sets of Meccano in Boxes, condition noted.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

242 19th Century Marble Top Wash Stand, 34" wide.
$100 - $150

$60 - $100 $100 - $150

250 Reproduction Inlaid Oak King Size Bed Frame.
$50 - $150

245 Rogers Silver Plate Flatware Service in Canteen.

251 C.B. Greul Bronze Printing Plate, Plaque Mounted,
31 1/2" high.

$100 - $200

$50 - $75

252 Antique Postal Scale, base 14 7/8" wide.
$50 - $100

243

253 Meccano No.2 Set Special in Green Wood Box.
$100 - $200

246 Set of 3 19th Century Wheel Back Windsor Side
Chairs with an Armchair.

254 Maple Spindle Bench, 48 1/4".
$60 - $100

$150 - $200

255 Hamedan Carpet, Approximately 6'10" x 3'4 1/2".
$150 - $250

5 Large Canadian Chinese Lunar Calendar
Souvenir Stamp Sheets.

256 The Portable Light Co. Inc. NY NY Ships Spotlight,
TH 28", "One Mile Ray".

$250 - $300

244

247

257 Oil cloth satchel: Colonel H.T. Goodland-Imperial
War Graves Comm. with maps.

$50 - $70

Limited Edition Print signed Robert Bateman,
#192/950, 10 3/4" x 21 1/4" "Bear at Riverside".

258 Canadiana Pine Dough Bin, 30" high.
$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Collection of CPR Cutlery Souvenir Spoons.

259 2 Bound Volumes of New York Herald, 1894 &
1895.

$80 - $125
260 Chinese Famille Vert Vase, 15 1/2" high.

$60 - $100

248 Pair of Snow Shoes.

261 Set of Booth's Cobalt & Gilt Edge Earthenware
Dinnerware.

$50 - $100

$100 - $150

262 Coleman Lamp, 12 1/2" high.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

263 Pair of Lunenburg Foundry "Oxen" Bookends by
George H. Naas, 5" x 5 1/2" x 4 1/4".

$50 - $100

249 Gold tone low chesterfield sofa.

264 Walnut Dropside Gateleg Table with 2 Leaves, 45"
wide.

$100 - $200

$50 - $70



$50 - $100

272 Antique Hand Craved Figural Wood Pipe with
Glass Eyes.

$80 - $120

267 Kashan Carpet, Approximately 12'6" x 9'7".

273 Collection of Semi Precious Gems & a 10K Ring:
Sapphire/ Iolite/ Topaz/ etc.

$50 - $100

$400 - $800

274 3 Royal Doulton & 1 Worcester Animal Figurines,
1 7/8" - 3 1/2".

$50 - $60

265

275 Chinese Enamel Stamp Box, 4 3/8" length.
$50 - $100

268 10 Gallon Medalta Stoneware Crock & Cover.

276 Antique Cast Iron Gem Pinking Machine
Syracuse, New York.

$60 - $100

$50 - $70

277 5 Royal Doulton Figurines: Debbie/ Fair Maiden/
Rose/ Lore #2/ Chistmas Morning, 8" H.

$100 - $150

"Heirloom Chests" Walnut Waterfall Chest, 40",
lock removed.

278 Oak Edison Gramophone, 45" high.
$100 - $200

266

269

279 Chinese Blue & White Covered Vase with Ching
Mark, 25" high.

$100 - $150

Pair of Nisbet Mohair Bears by Card Lynn Rossel
Waugh.

280 2 Glass Oil Lamps, 18 1/2" high.
$100 - $120

$60 - $100

Canadiana Pine Rocking Chair, 37 1/2" high.

281 Book on Bushido with 6 Traditional Gofun
Japanese Dolls.

$60 - $120
282 Blonde Walnut Side By Side Chest/ Cabinet.

$100 - $200

270 Canadiana Pine Hinged Commode, 24 1/2" wide.

283 Canadiana Dough Bin with Hinged Top, 35 3/4"
wide.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

284 Set of 4 Late 19th Century Walnut Cane Back
Chair.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

285 Ardebil Runner, Approximately 8'3" x 2'3 1/2".
$150 - $200

271 Limoges Porcelain Stamp Box, 3 1/2" length.

286 Zanjan Carpet, Approximately 6'3" x 3' 2 1/2".
$150 - $200

$50 - $100
$50 - $60

289 Painted Milk Glass Vase, Circa 1875, 11" high.

295 Hinged Case of '45's.
$50 - $60

$60 - $80

296 RCA Victor A274 45 Player, As Found.
$50 - $60

287

297 3 Warren Stratford "Canadian Olympic"
Sculptures.

$50 - $60

290 Disney Animation Cel "Elliott" From Pete's Dragon,
9 3/8" x 13 3/8".

298 RCA Victor 6JM1 45 Player, As Found.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

299 Stepped Walnut Desk with Incurvate Features.
$100 - $200

RCA Victor A274 45 Player, As Found.

300 Dutch Style Brass Folding Tray table.
$50 - $70

288

291

301 Spool Corner Chair, 27 1/2" high.
$50 - $80

Pair of Oak Baluster Leg Side Chairs.

302 Zanjan Carpet, Approximately 6'3" x 3'4".
$150 - $200

$50 - $60

2 Ships-In-Bottles, 7 3/4" length.

303 Cork seated Vintage stool.
$50 - $60

304 Collection of Various World Stamps and
Reference Book

$200 - $400

292 Chinese Blue & White Square Vase, 20 1/4" high.

305 Sketch monogrammed F.S.C. (Coburn?), 13" x
11", "Cathedral".

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

306 Wedgwood Style Blue & White Pitcher, 5 3/4"
high, Restoration Noted.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

307 Reliable Toy Co. Shirley Temple Doll, 13" high.
$60 - $100

293 Oak Night Table Fitted with a Cupboard.

308 4 Royal Doulton Figurines: HN 2334/ 2806/ 2936/
3686.

$80 - $100

$50 - $70

309 Pair of Chromed 43mm Shells.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

310 American 1940's "Bakelite" Viewmaster with
Original Box & 68 Reels.

$80 - $120

294 Pair of Composition Asian Figures, 17" high.



318 RCA Victor Walnut Cased Radio, 20 3/4" wide.
$50 - $60

313 Three Scottish Coloured Prints, 13" x 9 1/2".

319 4 Warren Stratford "Canadian Olympic"
Sculptures.

$50 - $100

$50 - $70

320 Vintage White Painted 4 Piece Bedroom Suite.
$150 - $250

311

321 Kashmir Carpet, Approximately 13'1" x 9'8".
$500 - $1,000

314 Columbia Grafanola Gramaphlone & Discs, As
Found.

322 Chinese Blue & White Vase, 19" high.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

323 Collection of Meccano Sets in Boxes.
$200 - $400

1950's Mechanical Poodle in Box, Working.

324 Mahogany inlaid headboard and footboard, as
found.

$50 - $100

312

315

325 Antique Quilt, 74" x 60".
$60 - $100

2 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Framed
Plaques, 46 3/4" x 14".

326 Oak Morris Chair (no back cushion).
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Collection of Meccano Clock Works, Motor Gears
& an Assortment in Box.

327 Vintage Commercial Scale "Style No. 144", 30 3/4"
high, restored.

$200 - $300
328 Chinese Wedding Basket, 28" high.

$50 - $70

316 Collection of Nikon Cameras / Lenses & Bushnell
Spotting Scope.

329 Artist Lap Box, 20" wide.
$80 - $120

$80 - $120

330 Meccano No.6 Set In Wood Box.
$200 - $300

$150 - $300

331 Zanjan Carpet, Approximately 6'3" x 3'4".
$150 - $200

317 Chinese Blue & White Covered Vase, 16" high.

332 Limited Edition Print signed Robert Bateman,
#883/25352, 25" x 32", "Midnight-Black Wolf".

$75 - $125

$60 - $100

333 7 Elvis Presley Posters, Largest 34 1/2" x 24 1/4".
$50 - $100

$80 - $120

341 Chinese Famille Vert Vase, 16 3/4" high.
$60 - $100

336 Student "Stradivarius" Violin in Case with Bows.

342 Oak Arts & Crafts Hallstand.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

343 19th Century Wood/ Metal Washboard & a Hand
Carved Washboard.

$80 - $120

334

344 Pair of Wicker Armchairs, 35 1/2" high.
$50 - $80

337 Eastlake Spindle Inset Settee, 55 1/2" wide.

345 2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 29" x 12 1/2".

$120 - $180

$100 - $200

346 Meccano Set No.8 in Red Box & Book, condition
noted.

$100 - $200

Canadiana Pine Wool Winder, 26 1/2" high.

347 Old Butcher Block, 28 1/2" x 30 1/2" x 25".
$50 - $70

335

338

348 Chinese Famille Rose Vase, 17" high.
$60 - $100

2 Chinese Blue & White Framed Porcelain
Plaques, 31" x 12 1/2".

349 Copper Finished Ship Lamp, 13" high.
$50 - $60

$120 - $180

Book: "1889 New York Herald Bound Newspaper,
24" x 14 1/2".

350 Cast Iron Fire Pot with Brass Utensil & Lid, 7 1/2"
High.

$50 - $75
351 19th Century Mahogany Dropside Work Table, 27

5/8" high.
$50 - $100

339 Oak Coat Rack, as found.

352 Hamedan Carpet, Approximately 4'11" x 3'.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

353 Oak Bound Trunk.
$60 - $90

$100 - $150

354 Hand Knotted Bokhara Wool Carpet,
approximately 10'2" x 6'6".

$150 - $300

340 Leather Horse Hames Mirror, 22 1/2" high.

355 Black Painted Terracotta Bird Bath.
$50 - $70

$50 - $60

356 19th Century Mahogany Box, 9" wide, condition
noted.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100



357

360 2 Moorcroft "Orchid" Items: Sugar Bowl (2 5/8") &
a Cream Jug (3 1/8")

$75 - $125

Canadiana Pine Farmhouse Table, 54" wide.

358

361 Pair of Moorcroft "Wild Flowers" Ashtrays & a
Moorcroft "Hibiscus" Cigarette Holder (2 1/2").

$50 - $100

2 Moorcroft "Freesia" Bowls (2" deep & 2
Moorcroft "Orchid" Bowls (4").

362 Pair of Moorcroft "Anenome" Oval Dishes, 9".
$175 - $225

$50 - $100

363 2 Moorcroft "Anenome" Bowls, 1 3/8" deep & 2
Moorcroft "Clematis" Bowls, 1 1/2" deep.

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

364 Meccano Outfit No.10 In Box with 4 Drawers.
$500 - $1,000

359 4 Moorcroft Bowls: Hibiscus/ Anenome
/Columbine/ etc, 3" - 3 1/8".

$75 - $100


